TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEVAL TRADITIONAL DUAL LEVER TAP

PRODUCT CODE
» LEV3/CH

FINISH
» Chrome

FEATURES
» Chrome Plating

PARTS INCLUDED

» Support bracket

» 2 x Flexi tails

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

» ECO/AERATOR2

Reduces the flow of water

to <4L/pm, to help save water.

DIMENSIONS

Spout Diameter
Spout Aerator Size
Usable Thread Length
Spare Part Kit Code
Boxed Weight

Tap Weight

Box Dimensions

@22mm
@17mm

40mm

KIT/LEV3/CH

1.79%g
1.47kg

420 x 270 x 70

343mm

. 180mm

210mm

72mm

206mm

@50mm

Worktop cut out 35mm required

Tail Inlet / Outlet Size
Inlet Type / Length

350mm

23mm

Flexible stainless braided hose / 350mm

18mm

@11mm

12mm

G1/2



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

FIXING TYPE TAP FLOW INFORMATION

Min/Max Water Pressure 0.3 /5 bar

Control Valve type Quarter turn ceramic valves
Flow type Single
Aerator included Y
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Flow rate (Itr/min)

Bar pressure Cold water Hot water Mixed hot & cold water
0.1 1.98 1.78 233
0.3 3.39 3.38 438
0.5 5.1 4.45 5.73
1 7.18 6.45 8.15
3 12.5 11.12 14.21

5 16.1 14.33 18.43



